2017 Garretson

August 11  Vermillion Away 5:00
August 12 Groton Away 4:00
August 19 Tea Area (Parents Night) Home 1:00
August 22 SFC Home 6:00
August 26  OPEN

August 31 Mitchell Home 6:00
September 2 Huron Away 11:00
September 5  West Central Away 6:00
September 12 Vermillion Home 5:00
September 14  Dakota Valley Home 6:00
September 16  Groton Home 1:00
September 21  SFC Away 6:00
September 23 Worthington Away 6:00
September 26  State Quarterfinals TBA TBA
September 30 State Semifinals TBA TBA

October 7 State Finals Aberdeen TBA



August
August
September
September
September
September
September
October
October
October
October
November

November

W

2017 Garretson Football

18 Howard (Parents Night) Home
25 Parker Away

1 Bye

8 Menno/Marion Away
15 Hanson (Homecoming) Home
22 Baltic Home
29 Chester Away

6 Viborg-Hurley Home
13 Canistota Away
19 1* Round Playoffs TBA
26 State Quarterfinals TBA

3 State Semifinals TBA

9 State Finals Vermillion

7:00
7:00

7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA



August
August
August
August
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
November
November

November

1-2017-2018 Garretson Volleyball

&

24
26
29
31
9
12
14
19
21
26
28
2
5
9
10
12
20
23
24
31
2
7

Beresford

Canton Tournament

SFC

Baltic

BEC Tourney

Flandreau (Parents Night)
West Central

Dell Rapids
Chester
Elkton-Lake Benton
Parker

Tri-Valley
Canton

Madison

MCM

Tea Area

Howard

Sioux Valley
Colman-Egan
Region Tourney
Region Semifinals

Sweet 16

16-18 State Tournament

Away
Away
Home
Home
Chester
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away

#3 & #4 Seeds

#1 Seed
TBA
Rapid City

6:15
9:00
6:15
6:15
2:00/5:00
6:15
6:15
6:15
6:15
6:15
6:15
6:15
6:15
6:15
6:15
6:15
6:15
6:15
6:15
7:00
6:00
TBA
TBA



August
August
September

September

September
September
September
September
October
October

October

25
29

14
20
25
29

12
21

2017 Garretson Cross Country

Beresford Invitational
MCM Invitational
Jesse James Invitational

Luverne Invitational

Chamberlain Invitational
Dell Rapids Invitational
Darrell Horacek Invitational
Lennox Invitational

Big East Conference Meet
Region 2A Meet

State A Meet

Away
Salem
Home

Away

Away
Away
Hartford
Away
Beresford
Volga
Rapid City

10:00
4:00
4:00
9:30

2:30
2:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
TBA



